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Gym

AARank

Simone Biles121
World Champions

6.6006.3006.1006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.9007.2509.400

ND: -0.200__._____._____.___
Final: 15.400 13.350 14.75015.200 58.700
Place: 10 1 1 1 

1 

Riley McCusker114
MG Elite

5.3005.8006.0005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.7509.0008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.350 15.000 13.60014.550 57.500
Place: 1 2 4 2 

2 

Morgan Hurd109
First State

5.8005.5006.1005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.9008.6009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 14.700 13.85013.400 56.350
Place: 3 7* 3 3 

3 

Shilese Jones108
Future Gymnastics

5.3005.3005.3005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.9008.5509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.550 13.850 13.30013.200 54.900
Place: 6 11 5 4 

4 

Alyona Shchennikova101
5280 Gymnastics

5.0005.5006.2005.400Diff:
Exec: 6.7008.0008.7008.500

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.900 14.900 11.70013.400 53.900
Place: 2 7T 19 5 

5 

Audrey Davis125
WOGA

5.1005.5005.6005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.9008.4008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.200 14.000 12.15013.400 53.750
Place: 4 7* 16T 6 

6 

Sloane Blakely123
WOGA

5.0005.8003.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.6008.8009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.700 12.70014.400 53.300
Place: 16 4 11T 7 

7 

Jordan Chiles115
Naydenov Gymnastics

5.5005.2005.6005.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.0507.8009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 13.400 13.10012.250 53.250
Place: 8T 17 6 8 

8 

Luisa Blanco124
WOGA

4.9005.2004.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.3508.3508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 13.250 12.70013.550 52.750
Place: 12 6 11T 9 

9 

Jade Carey102
Arizona Sunrays

6.1005.5004.1005.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.3007.2009.250

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.650 11.300 13.90012.800 52.650
Place: 20 13 2 10 

10 
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Grace McCallum120
Twin City Twisters

5.5005.5005.6005.400Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.5006.9008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.500 13.05013.000 52.050
Place: 18 12 7T 11 

11 

Madelyn Williams116
San Mateo

4.6004.8005.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.1008.2008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 13.900 12.40011.900 51.500
Place: 5 20T 14T 12 

12 

Shania Adams104
Buckeye Gymnastics

5.4005.2005.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.2508.6507.350

ND: -0.200__._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 13.750 13.05012.450 51.400
Place: 7 15 7T 13 

13 

Deanne Soza119
Texas Dreams

5.2005.2005.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6506.4008.2008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 13.400 12.85011.600 51.150
Place: 8T 22 10 14 

14 

Madeleine Johnston111
Hills

5.0005.0005.2004.800Diff:
Exec: 7.5506.9507.7508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.950 12.55011.950 51.000
Place: 13T 19 13 15 

15 

Kara Eaker110
GAGE

5.1006.2005.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.4507.6507.200

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.300 12.950 12.40013.650 50.300
Place: 13T 5 14T 16 

16 

Olivia Hollingsworth122
World Champions

4.8005.3005.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.4506.8006.9508.850

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.950 12.15012.100 49.450
Place: 19 18 16T 17 

17 

Stephanie Berger103
Brestyan's Gym

4.6005.1004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.6007.2008.2008.650

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.600 10.90012.300 48.850
Place: 17 16 20 18 

18 

Isabel Mabanta106
Denton Gym Acad

4.1005.2003.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.7006.1008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 9.100 11.90011.900 46.150
Place: 21 20T 18 19 

19 

Ragan Smith118
Texas Dreams

0.0006.0005.8005.400Diff:
Exec: 0.0008.5007.5008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.300 0.00014.500 41.800
Place: 11 3 21* 20 

20 
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Jaylene Gilstrap113
Metroplex Gymnastics

4.8005.100__.___4.800Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.150__.___8.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 __.___ 12.95013.250 39.750
Place: 22* 10 9 21 

21 

Emma Malabuyo117
Texas Dreams

0.0006.1000.0005.400Diff:
Exec: 0.0006.5500.0008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 0.000 0.00012.650 26.950
Place: 22* 14 21* 22 

22 

Olivia Dunne107
ENA Paramus

__._____.___5.200__.___Diff:
Exec: __._____.___7.650__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.850 __._____.___ 12.850
Place: 15 23 21* 23 

23 
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E4E3E2E1Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec ND

9.200
9.100

9.200
9.000

9.300
9.100

9.400
8.600

Jade Carey1 102 Arizona Sunrays 14.4505.400
5.200

9.250
9.050

_._
_._

9.000
8.900

9.100
9.100

9.300
8.900

9.100
8.800

Jordan Chiles2 115 Naydenov Gymn 14.1005.400
4.800

9.100
8.900

_._
_._
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